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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      2250  Niko Karvargos               12  Shullsburg                     18:12.6  5:52 
      2    1 2242  Brad Hoffman                 12  River Ridge                    18:59.9  6:07 
      3    2 2243  Brett Kerscher               12  River Ridge                    19:12.0  6:11 
      4    3 2218  Spencer Vanek                12  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:30.6  6:17 
      5    4 2206  Corey Camlek                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:32.4  6:18 
      6      2251  Garrett Ray                  10  Shullsburg                     19:47.9  6:23 
      7    5 2266  Jonah Reichmann              11  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:56.1  6:25 
      8    6 2215  Kayden Ries                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:59.0  6:26 
      9    7 2265  Reed Stenner                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:59.9  6:27 
     10    8 2264  Zach Martin                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:32.5  6:37 
     11      2187  Carter Kettler                9  Belmont                        20:37.2  6:39 
     12    9 2263  Nate Martin                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:54.6  6:44 
     13   10 2246  Sam White                    12  River Ridge                    21:03.8  6:47 
     14   11 2210  Ryther Gehrke                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:18.6  6:52 
     15   12 2208  Hayden Fowell                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:21.1  6:53 
     16   13 2262  Caydon Lomas                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:21.4  6:53 
     17   14 2211  Dylan Jacks                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:38.7  6:59 
     18   15 2229  Liam O'Brien                 12  North Crawford                 21:43.2  7:00 
     19   16 2216  Logan Turgasen               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:43.6  7:00 
     20   17 2245  Cahill Nichols               10  River Ridge                    21:45.9  7:01 
     21   18 2226  James Carstens                9  North Crawford                 22:02.9  7:06 
     22      2212  Kyle Leatherman              12  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:09.2  7:08 
     23   19 2240  Aidan Gage                   10  River Ridge                    22:13.2  7:10 
     24      2195  Zach Yaktin                  10  De Soto                        22:14.6  7:10 
     25   20 2230  Guillermo Perez              12  North Crawford                 22:26.4  7:14 
     26      2213  Maverick McCauley             9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:37.5  7:17 
     27      2209  Keegan Funk                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:18.6  7:31 
     28   21 2247  Xander Zach                  12  River Ridge                    23:19.5  7:31 
     29      2186  Aiden Austin                  9  Belmont                        23:37.1  7:37 
     30   22 2238  Seth Breuer                  11  River Ridge                    23:52.2  7:41 
     31   23 2228  Quentin Lathrop              12  North Crawford                 24:19.8  7:50 
     32   24 2231  Deekin Smith                  9  North Crawford                 24:20.4  7:51 
     33      2239  Brady Burmeister              9  River Ridge                    24:33.3  7:55 
     34      2244  Rylan Linder                  9  River Ridge                    26:58.3  8:41 
     35   25 2261  Tate Gillitzer                9  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:48.2  8:57 
     36      2207  Gavin Edel                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:58.5  9:01 
     37      2205  Ethan Bass                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:01.8  9:02 
     38   26 2225  Deyton Blaha                 10  North Crawford                 28:04.7  9:03 
     39      2194  Rob Hunter                   11  De Soto                        29:34.0  9:31 
     40      2241  Jaesyn Hammil                12  River Ridge                    29:57.5  9:39 
     41   27 2227  Gavin Jacobus                 9  North Crawford                 30:21.6  9:47 
     42      2217  Alex Valdez                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              31:40.5 10:12 
     43      2190  Aj Butler                    12  Cassville                      36:42.6 11:49 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    36  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (20:20.4  101:41.7 1:50.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Spencer Vanek             12 19:30.6
       2      4  Corey Camlek              11 19:32.4
       3      6  Kayden Ries               10 19:59.0
       4     11  Ryther Gehrke              9 21:18.6
       5     12  Hayden Fowell              9 21:21.1
       6   ( 14) Dylan Jacks               11 21:38.7
       7   ( 16) Logan Turgasen            12 21:43.6

       2.    42  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (20:32.9  102:44.5 1:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jonah Reichmann           11 19:56.1
       2      7  Reed Stenner              12 19:59.9
       3      8  Zach Martin               12 20:32.5
       4      9  Nate Martin               12 20:54.6
       5     13  Caydon Lomas              10 21:21.4
       6   ( 25) Tate Gillitzer             9 27:48.2

       3.    49  River Ridge                                (20:39.0  103:14.8 3:13.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brad Hoffman              12 18:59.9
       2      2  Brett Kerscher            12 19:12.0
       3     10  Sam White                 12 21:03.8
       4     17  Cahill Nichols            10 21:45.9
       5     19  Aidan Gage                10 22:13.2
       6   ( 21) Xander Zach               12 23:19.5
       7   ( 22) Seth Breuer               11 23:52.2

       4.   100  North Crawford                             (22:58.6  114:52.7 2:37.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Liam O'Brien              12 21:43.2
       2     18  James Carstens             9 22:02.9
       3     20  Guillermo Perez           12 22:26.4
       4     23  Quentin Lathrop           12 24:19.8
       5     24  Deekin Smith               9 24:20.4
       6   ( 26) Deyton Blaha              10 28:04.7
       7   ( 27) Gavin Jacobus              9 30:21.6


